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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

LAG WABCO 2 AXEL Axles Rolling System + BE apk 03-2025

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
YB4A50032CL045872

€6.750,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2012

045872

YB4A50032CL045872

0 km
Inne
33.000 kg
21.950 kg
9.050 kg
1.350 cm
248 cm

265 cm
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